CONTEST

Telford Council

Abington Commissioner Ward 2
Norristown Constable Ward 4
Trappe Council 2 Year Term
Lower Merion School Director
Lower Merion School Director
Worcester Constable
Hatboro-Horsham School Director
Hatboro-Horsham School Director
Conshohocken Council Ward 4
Conshohocken Constable Ward 2
Upper Moreland School Director
Upper Moreland School Director
Whitpain Constable
Schwenksville Mayor

Plymouth Council Ward 1

PARTY

PRECINCT

Primary 2021 Candidate Withdraws

CANDIDATE

Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic

Upper Merion School Director At Lar Democratic

Judge of Election

Democratic Conshohocken 6

Matthew Brozena
Steven Jacobson
Derrick D. Perry
Robert J. Azadian
Laurie Actman
Laurie Actman
Gregory Robertson
Kenneth Smith
Kenneth Smith
Martin Eckert
Teresa Parris
Padraic Collins
Padraic Collins
Sam Vinicur

Alec A. Hoffman
Saleema Lovelace
Zachary Davis
Christine Hall

Withdraw Date

3/8/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/17/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/23/2021
3/24/2021
3/24/2021
3/24/2021

Removed by Judicial Order
Removed by Judicial Order
Removed by Judicial Order
Removed by Judicial Order
Removed by Judicial Order

Removed by Judicial Order



